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Tortelloni Beef Shin & Red Wine / Egg Pasta Frozen 3x1Kg
Short Product Name:
Tortelloni Beef Shin & Red Wine

Egg Pasta Filled with Beef Shin & Red Wine

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : La Tua Pasta   Suppliers Product Code : TL4153000F

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

829kJ

197kcal
7.3g 1.85g 1.3g 0.81g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 829kJ 197kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 829kJ 

197kCal

Carbohydrates 19.8g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 7.3g

of which saturates 1.85g

Fibre 0.3g

Protein 12.8g

Salt 0.81g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Pasta (44%)</b> - Flour 00 (WHEAT, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised EGG (30%), Durum WHEAT Flour, Salt.

<b>Filling (56%)</b> - Beef Shin (35.5%), Onions, Carrots, CELERY, Chianti D.O.C.G. 12.5% ABV (8.3%), Water, Veal Stock [(Water, Veal Juice, Veal Fat, Carrot, Tomato, Mushroom, Garlic), Beef Stock (Water,

Beef Stock), Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Sugar, Flavouring, Yeast Extracts, Colour (Caramel), Sunflower Oil], Potato flakes (emulsifier mono & di glycerides of fatty acids, E471 - 0.9% max), Extra-Virgin Olive Oil,

Salt, Shallots, Sunflower Oil, Rosemary, Flour 00 (WHEAT, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Thyme, Black Pepper, Bay Leaves.

Dusted with rice flour

Supplier's Product Code : TL4153000F

Product Added : 27 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 May 2026

erudus id : 28dcffb71df84e3c9f8005c8f4ebb582

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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